Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Providentially, Pasteur's mind was not injured.

The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an
important in her husband's work

Puddle means

They refused to enrol Pasteur on the scorethat a half-paralyzed man was useless.

Appalling means

Avert means

Authorities here mean.

If only germs were excluded from wounds, ............... was averted.

Nowadays thanks to........ccccceeveviieeennnn. and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity
Hospitals are unknown.

Occult means

Valour means

About

of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days

He had a

stroke two years before in 1868.

Providentially, however, his................ was not injured by the stroke.

[ I at the age of twenty six he became Deputy Professor of Chemistry

Answers Choice

oW DOWr DOWr DOWr DO

DowmP» DOWP» DOWP» ODOWP

oW » UOW> UOWP UOW> UOUR

oowp

. Luckily

. Happily

. Truly

. By change

. factor

part

. reason

work

. Pond of dirty water

Pump

. paddle

pouch

For the reason
On the basis
On the point
In the situation

appealing
Impressive
Attractive
shocking

Invite

Alert

Keep off danger
Condemn

Common men
Experts
Authoritative
Commanding

excavation
Discrimination
Inflammation
Defamation

Almroth
Fleming
Metchnikoff
Pasteur

optician

having secret knowledge
cultivate

cute

Bravery
Cowardice

. Reluctance

Sheepishness

5%

10%
33%
50%

Paralytic
Feverish

. dysentery

malaria

Body

. Physique

Mentality
Mind

1748
1848
1948
1858



16

17

18

19

20

Pasture helped France produce as good as that manufactured in Germany

Pasteur "brought the facts of disease and death from the realm of the into the realm of the
natural.

Flourish means

When he was two years old the family moved from Dole to

The commission acted

Ow>» UOw ToOw

ow> DOowR

. Cotton
. Weapon
Silk

. Strange
. Unnatrual
. Horrible

Lose
Decline
. Surrender

Paris

Besancon
Zurich

. reasonably
. successfully
. suitably



