

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 14 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Providentially, Pasteur's mind was not injured.	A. Luckily B. Happily C. Truly D. By change
2	The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an important in her husband's work	A. factor B. part C. reason D. work
3	Puddle means	A. Pond of dirty water B. Pump C. paddle D. pouch
4	They refused to enrol Pasteur on the score that a half-paralyzed man was useless.	A. For the reason B. On the basis C. On the point D. In the situation
5	Appalling means	A. appealing B. Impressive C. Attractive D. shocking
6	Avert means	A. Invite B. Alert C. Keep off danger D. Condemn
7	Authorities here mean.	A. Common men B. Experts C. Authoritative D. Commanding
8	If only germs were excluded from wounds, was averted.	A. excavation B. Discrimination C. Inflammation D. Defamation
9	Nowadays thanks to and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity Hospitals are unknown.	A. Almroth B. Fleming C. Metchnikoff D. Pasteur
10	Occult means	A. optician B. having secret knowledge C. cultivate D. cute
11	Valour means	A. Bravery B. Cowardice C. Reluctance D. Sheepishness
12	About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days	A. 5% B. 10% C. 33% D. 50%
13	He had a stroke two years before in 1868.	A. Paralytic B. Feverish C. dysentery D. malaria
14	Providentially, however, his was not injured by the stroke.	A. Body B. Physique C. Mentality D. Mind
15	In at the age of twenty six he became Deputy Professor of Chemistry	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1948 D. 1858

16	Pasture helped France produce as good as that manufactured in Germany	A. Beer B. Cotton C. Weapon D. Silk
17	Pasteur "brought the facts of disease and death from the realm of the into the realm of the natural	A. Supernatural B. Strange C. Unnatrual D. Horrible
18	Flourish means	A. Lose B. Decline C. Surrender D. Prosper
19	When he was two years old the family moved from Dole to	A. Paris B. Arbois C. Besancon D. Zurich
20	The commission acted	A. reasonably B. successfully C. suitably D. Effectively